RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Class: Three-Family | Card: 1 of 1

|  Situs: 4850 LEYFRED TE | | Map ID: 077500013 |
Current Owner General Information
CASIANO LUIS Living Units 3
Neighborhood 124
48 LEYFRED TER Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COSs
MA 01108 Zoning R2
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Valué
PRIMARY SQUARE FOOT 9,252 15,420
Total Acres: 0.2124

Date

Number
Issused

Permit Information
Price Purpose %
P Complete

ODEL

2012-02-08 1281_2FAM_000085RE16ZOOOREP&IE\I/EIRIOR 100

Assessment Information

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH

Tax year 2016

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Mafket

Land 15,400 15,400 15,400 0 15,400
Building 120,600 122,800 107,600 0 122,800
Total 136,000 138,200 123,000 0 138,200




Transfer
Date

2012-10-31

2008-07-24

2004-01-26

2003-09-17

2003-09-15

2003-05-28

1987-10-02

Price Type

AND +
LDG
AND +
LDG
AND +
LDG
AND +
LDG
AND +
LDG
AND +
LDG
AND +
LDG

143,00
83,60
135,00
120,00
120,00
82,00

145,00

Deed
Reference

19525/28

17402/0470

13917/0349

13588/0310

13581/0456

13229/0066

06641/0553

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee Grantor

CASIANO LUIS LORILEE DEVELOPMENT LLC

BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST
(THE) COMPANY

PATEL RITESH BERNAL SUINY
BERNAL SUINY ROUND HILL REALTY LLC
BERNAL SUINY ROUND HILL REALTY LLC
ROUND HILL REALTY LLC MAZZOLI THOMAS G & BONNIE A

MAZZOLI THOMAS G & BONNIE A SCHWARTZ MONTY




Situs: 48 LEYFRED TE Map ID: 077500013 Class: Three-Family Card: 20of1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information

THREE .
StyleFAMILY Year Built 1908
Eff Year Built 0

Story height 2.00
Attic FULL FINwH  Ground Floor 1,138

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 2,902
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0
Fuel Type GAS Openings 0
System Type HOT WATER Pre-Fab 0
Room Detail
Bedrooms 6 Full Baths 3
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths O
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 4

Total Rooms 14
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod YES

Bath Type
Bath Remod YES
Adjustments

Int vs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.o!ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition GOOD Functional
CDU GOOD Economic

Cost & Design
% Complete

% Good Ovr

Outbuilding Data

Line  Type YrBIlt Measl Meas2 Oty Area Grade
Comparable Sales Summary
Parcel ID  Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style YrBuilt Gra
077500044 2013-09-13 80,000 2,288 18 1922 C
097150175 2014-01-27 147,000 3,217 18 1907 C+
011800011 2014-01-27 146,000 2,619 18 1903 C+
027100014 2013-08-30 131,000 2,080 12 1987 C
053000034 2014-11-07 165,000 3,564 19 1910 B-

de




